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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina Draci - 2. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

SKOKANI
SMS
PAVUCI
BAUMIT

Baumetall
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CRH Slovensko

Tornado 1
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Technobowl 2
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pins

3651
3236
3228
3444
3244
3094
3065
2998

points

27.0
21.0
20.5
20.0
20.0
14.0
10.0

7.5
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